MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

19/05/2024
www.mirandaeserra.pt

POPCORN MACHINE CART FOR MODEL
ET-POP6A-R
ET-POP6C

Ref: 2090.530.001
Nts Japan

Structure in painted steel.
2 Big wheels and 2 steering castors with brake.

Only for ET-POP6A-R model.

940x500x825 mm
15.3 kg
635x535x580 mm

19 kg
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